represents a portion of bonus consideration payable in connection with the Acquisition under Mr. Patterson’s
existing employment agreement, which portion New Century has agreed to bear in the form of stock payable to
Mr. Patterson at Closing.

The Acquisition Agreement is subject to the approval of New Century’s stockholders, as well as certain other closing
conditions set forth in the Acquisition Agreement.  In addition to the Acquisition Agreement itself, New Century will
also submit for the approval of its stockholders certain amendments to its Certificate of Incorporation and Bylaws
designed to, among other things, facilitate the Closing and consummation of the transactions contemplated under the
Acquisition Agreement, including but not limited to (i) an increase in the number of shares of Common Stock
authorized, (ii) the declassification of New Century’s Board of Directors and (iii) a change in the corporate name of
New Century (new name expected to be “Wilhelmina International, Inc.”).

21

Edgar Filing: NEW CENTURY EQUITY HOLDINGS CORP - Form PRER14A

41

Table of Contents

Unaudited Pro Forma Condensed Consolidated Balance Sheet as of June 30, 2008

New Century
Wilhelmina
Companies

Pro Forma
Adjustments

Pro Forma
Adjusted

Assets (in thousands)

Cash and cash equivalents $ 12,508 $ 578 $ (12,139) (a) $ 947
Other current assets 330 11,406 (638) (b) 11,098
Total current assets 12,838 11,984 (12,777) 12,045
Property and equipment,
net - 379 - 379
Goodwill & other
intangible assets 803 162 30,394 (c) 31,359
Other long-term assets - 476 - 476
Total assets $ 13,641 $ 13,001 $ 17,617 $ 44,259

Liabilities and stockholders
equity (deficit)
Current liabilities $ 280 $ 11,938 $ (30) (i) $ 12,188
Current portion note
payable to stockholder - 6,000 (6,000) (d) -
Other long-term liabilities - 257 - 257
Total liabilities 280 18,195 (6,030) 12,445
Commitments and
contingencies
Equity (deficit)
Common stock 539 35 712 (e) 1,286
Additional paid-in capital 75,357 1,499 16,205 (f) 93,061
Members’ deficit - (1,671) 1,671 (g) -
Accumulated equity
(deficit) (62,535) (5,057) 5,059 (h) (62,533)
Total equity (deficit) 13,361 (5,194) 23,647 31,814

Total liabilities and
stockholders equity (deficit) $ 13,641 $ 13,001 $ 17,617 $ 44,259

22

Edgar Filing: NEW CENTURY EQUITY HOLDINGS CORP - Form PRER14A

42

Table of Contents

Unaudited Pro Forma Condensed Consolidated Statement of Operations
for Six Months Ended June 30, 2008

New Century
Wilhelmina
Companies

Pro Forma
Adjustments

Pro Forma
Adjusted

(in thousands, except per share data)
Revenues
Commissions and
residuals $ - $ 2,925 $ - $ 2,925
Service charges - 3,167 - 3,167
Management fees,
license fees and other
income - 264 - 264

Total revenues - 6,356 - 6,356

Operating expenses
Salaries and service
costs - 3,532 - 3,532
Office and general
expenses 190 1,544 - 1,734
Stockholder’s
compensation and
consulting fees - 487 - 487

Total operating expenses 190 5,563 - 5,753

Operating income (190) 793 - 603

Other income (expense):
Interest income 163 20 (163) (l) 20
Interest expense - (456) 375 (m) (81)
Equity in income (loss)
of affiliate - 16 - 16

Total other expense 163 (420) 212 (45)

(Loss) income before
provision for income
taxes (27) 373 212 558

Provision for (benefit
from) income taxes
Current - 219 (219) (n) -
Deferred - 44 (44) (n) -

- 263 (263) -

Net (loss) income $ (27) $ 110 $ 475 $ 558

Edgar Filing: NEW CENTURY EQUITY HOLDINGS CORP - Form PRER14A

43

Weighted average shares
outstanding:
Basic 128,580,227
Diluted 128,820,227
Earnings per share
Basic $ 0.00
Diluted $ 0.00

23

Edgar Filing: NEW CENTURY EQUITY HOLDINGS CORP - Form PRER14A

44

Table of Contents

Unaudited Pro Forma Condensed Consolidated Statement of Operations
for Year Ended December 31, 2007

New Century
Wilhelmina
Companies

Pro Forma
Adjustments

Pro Forma
Adjusted

(in thousands, except per share data)
Revenues
Commissions and
residuals $ - $ 4,914 $ - $ 4,194
Service charges - 5,327 - 5,327
Consulting income - 226 - 226
Management fees,
license fees and other
income - 1,023 - 1,023

Total revenues - 11,490 - 11,490

Operating expenses
Salaries and service
costs - 6,744 - 6,744
Office and general
expenses 552 2,999 - 3,551
Stockholder’s
compensation and
consulting fees - 975 - 975

Total operating
expenses 552 10,718 - 11,270

Operating income (552) 772 - 220

Other income (expense):
Interest income 607 12 (607) (j) 12
Interest expense - (992) 750 (k) (242)
Equity in income (loss)
of affiliate - 18 - 18

Total other expense 607 (962) 143 (212)

(Loss) income before
provision for income
taxes 55 (190) 143 8

Provision for (benefit
from) income taxes
Current - 212 (212) (n) -
Deferred - (235) 235 (n) -

- (23) 23 -

Edgar Filing: NEW CENTURY EQUITY HOLDINGS CORP - Form PRER14A

45

Net (loss) income $ 55 $ (167) $ 120 $ 8

Weighted average
shares outstanding:
Basic 128,580,227
Diluted 128,820,227
Earnings per share
Basic $ 0.00
Diluted $ 0.00

24

Edgar Filing: NEW CENTURY EQUITY HOLDINGS CORP - Form PRER14A

46

Table of Contents

Notes to Unaudited Pro Forma Condensed Consolidated Financial Statements

Description of Transaction and Basis for Presentation

In connection with the Closing of the Acquisition Agreement, New Century will pay an aggregate purchase price of
$30,000,000 in connection with the Acquisition, of which $24,000,000 will be paid for the outstanding equity interests

[…]

Retained earnings at December 31, 2005 or a prior year has been adjusted to correct errors #1 through #4, described
above aggregating $3,615,000. The errors had no effect on net income for the year ended December 31, 2006.

The accompanying combined financial statements for the year ended December 31, 2006 have been restated to correct
errors #3, #5 and #6, described above. The effect of the restatement was to decrease net income by approximately
$515,000.

FS-24

Edgar Filing: NEW CENTURY EQUITY HOLDINGS CORP - Form PRER14A

274

Table of Contents

Wilhelmina International Group
Notes to Combined Financial Statements
December 31, 2007 and 2006

14  Restatement of Previously Issued Financial Statements (continued)

The effects of the corrections of these errors on the Company’s combined balance sheet as of December 31, 2005, as
well as the effects of these changes on the Company’s combined balance sheet and statements of operations and cash
flows as of and for the year ended December 31, 2006 are as follows:

January 1, 2006 Combined Balance Sheet

As
previously
reported

Investment
in

affiliate

Intangible
assets

impairment

Miami’s
opening

accumulated
deficit

Property
abandon-

ment
Reclass-
ification As restated

Due from models $ - $ 1,582,072 $ 1,582,072

Intangible assets 2,459,497 (2,297,967) 161,530
Investment in affiliate 95,944 58,453 154,397
Due to models 3,455,656 503,144 44,823 1,582,072 5,585,695
Accounts payable and
accrued expenses 1,131,338 233,370 95,000 1,459,708
Common stock 33,828 1,000 34,828
Additional paid in capital 1,000,000 499,064 1,499,064
Accumulated deficit (2,293,801) 58,453 (2,297,967) (1,235,590) (139,823) - (5,908,728)

FS-25

Edgar Filing: NEW CENTURY EQUITY HOLDINGS CORP - Form PRER14A

275

Table of Contents

Wilhelmina International Group
Notes to Combined Financial Statements
December 31, 2007 and 2006

14 Restatement of Previously Issued Financial Statements (continued)

December 31, 2006 Combined Balance Sheet
Adjustments

As
previously
reported

Investment
in

affiliate

Intangible
assets

impairment
Miami’s
balances

Deferred
rent

Interest
income

Property
abandonment

Reclass-
ification Eliminations

As
restated

Assets
Current
assets
Cash and
cash
equivalents $ 866,589 $ - $ - $ 8,898 $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ 875,487
Accounts
receivable,
net 5,776,539 763,992 6,540,531
Due from
models - 243,111 1,708,988 1,952,099
Prepaid
income taxes 98,019 98,019
Receivable
from affiliate 302,518 302,518
Due from
officer 93,656 93,656
Prepaid
expenses and
other current
assets 596,259 18,228 614,487

Total current
assets 7,733,580 10,476,797
Property and
equipment,
net of
accumulated
depreciation   270,325   27,986   298,311

Intangible
asset 2,459,497 (2,297,967) 161,530

Other assets

Edgar Filing: NEW CENTURY EQUITY HOLDINGS CORP - Form PRER14A

276

Security
deposits 50,620 50,620
Restricted
cash 285,000 285,000
Receivable
from affiliate 1,052,299 132,885 (1,185,184) -
Investment
in affiliate 74,260 58,453 132,713
Other 9,558 9,558

Total other
assets 1,471,737 477,891

Total assets $ 11,935,139 $ 11,414,529

Liabilities
and Deficit
Current
liabilities
Line of
credit $ 1,500,000 $ 1,500,000
Due to
models 3,189,017 655,162 44,823 1,708,988 5,597,990
Accounts
payable and
accrued
expenses 420,301 281,321 95,000 796,622
Taxes
payable -
other than
income taxes 1,329,962 7,211 1,337,173
Current
portion of
note payable 241,183 241,183
Due to
affiliates - 1,185,184 (1,185,184) -
Due to factor - 262,835 262,835

Total current
liabilities 6,680,463 9,735,803

Long-term
liabilities
Note payable
to
stockholder 6,000,000 6,000,000
Note payable
- net of
current
portion 554,487 554,487
Deferred rent - 53,704 53,704

Edgar Filing: NEW CENTURY EQUITY HOLDINGS CORP - Form PRER14A

277

Total
long-term
liabilities 6,554,487 6,608,191

Total
liabilities 13,234,950 16,343,994

Deficit
Common
stock, no par
value; 2,200
shares
authorized,
2,103 shares
issued and
outstanding   33,828   1,000   34,828
Additional
paid-in
capital 1,000,000 499,064 1,499,064
Members’
deficit (906,974) (906,974)
Accumulated
deficit (1,426,665) 58,453 (2,297,967) (1,829,562) (53,704) 132,885 (139,823) (5,556,383)

Total deficit (1,299,811) (4,929,465)

Total
liabilities
and deficit $ 11,935,139 $ 11,414,529

FS-26

Edgar Filing: NEW CENTURY EQUITY HOLDINGS CORP - Form PRER14A

278

Table of Contents

Wilhelmina International Group
Notes to Combined Financial Statements
December 31, 2007 and 2006

14 Restatement of Previously Issued Financial Statements (continued)

December 31, 2006 Combined Statement of Operations
Adjustments

As
previously
reported

Miami’s
balances

Deferred
Rent

Interest
income Eliminations

As
restated

Revenues
Commissions and residuals $ 4,222,247 479,502 $ 4,701,749
Service charges 4,173,696 381,051 4,554,747
Consulting income 231,250 16,648 247,898
Management fees, license fees and other income 1,246,501 9,383 (20,720) 1,235,164

Total revenues 9,873,694 10,739,558

Operating expenses 8,033,119 1,304,070 53,704 (20,720) 9,370,173

Operating income 1,840,575 1,369,385

Other income (expense):
Interest income 139,427 21 132,885 (132,885) 139,448
Interest expense (955,483) (176,507) 132,885 (999,105)
Equity in (loss) of affiliate (21,684) (21,684)

Total other expense (837,740) (881,341)

Income before provision for income taxes 1,002,835 488,044

Provision for income taxes 21,983 21,983

Net income $ 980,852 $ 466,061

FS-27

Edgar Filing: NEW CENTURY EQUITY HOLDINGS CORP - Form PRER14A

279

Table of Contents

Wilhelmina International Group
Notes to Combined Financial Statements
December 31, 2007 and 2006

14 Restatement of Previously Issued Financial Statements (continued)

December 31, 2006 Combined Statement of Cash Flows
Adjustments

As
previously
reported

Miami’s
balances

Deferred
rent

Interest
incomeReclassificationEliminations

As
restated

Cash flows from operating activities
   Net (loss) income $ 980,852 $ (593,972) $ (53,704) $ 132,885 $ - $ - $ 466,061
   Adjustments to reconcile net income to net
   cash provided by operating activities
   Depreciation 71,837 6,187 78,024
   Deferred rent - 53,704 53,704
   Equity in income (loss) of affiliate 21,684 21,684
   Increase (decrease) in cash resulting from
   changes in operating assets and liabilities
   Accounts receivable 324,743 (14,528) 310,215
   Due from models - (370,027) (370,027)
   Prepaid income taxes (15,360) (15,360)
   Receivable from affiliate (121,707) (121,707)
   Prepaid expenses and other current assets 114,500 153,433 - 267,933
   Security deposits 4,980 2,459 7,439
   Due to models (266,639) (91,093) 370,027 12,295
   Accounts payable and accrued expenses (711,037) 47,950 (663,087)
   Taxes payable - other than income taxes 318,292 27 - 318,319
   Net cash provided by operating activities 722,145 365,493
Cash flows from investing activities
   Acquisition of property and equipment (18,942) (1,229) (20,171)
   Advances to affiliate (52,299) 52,299 -
   Due from officer 13,089 51,644 64,733
   Net cash used in investing activities (58,152) 44,562
Cash flows from financing activities
   Proceeds from factor - 2,230,700 2,230,700
   Repayments to factor - (1,967,865) (1,967,865)
   Repayment of note (219,806) (219,806)
   Repayment of capital lease obligations (22,918) (22,918)
   Distributions (739,925) (739,925)
   Proceeds from note 15,476 15,476
   Net cash used in financing activities (967,173) (704,338)
   Net increase (decrease) in cash and
   cash equivalents (303,180) (294,283)